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Francesco BAGNAIA
Jack MILLER
Fabio QUARTARARO

Marc MARQUEZ
Jorge MARTIN
Aleix ESPARGARO

Joan MIR
Pol ESPARGARO
Enea BASTIANINI

Johann ZARCO
Takaaki NAKAGAMI
Brad BINDER

Iker LECUONA
Alex MARQUEZ
Cal CRUTCHLOW

Danilo PETRUCCI
Luca MARINI
Miguel OLIVEIRA

Maverick VINALES
Alex RINS
Valentino ROSSI

Jake DIXON

Qualifying Results

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

All Time Lap Record:

Pole Position:
QlBestLap: Lap5
Best Race Lap: 2020
2021

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

GRAN PREMIO TISSOT DE ARAGON

Nation Team Motorcycle

ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI Q2
AUS Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI Q2
FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA Q2
SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA Q2
SPA Pramac Racing DUCATI Q2
SPA Aprilia Racing Team Gresini APRILIA Q2
SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI Q2
SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA Q2

ITA Avintia Esponsorama DUCATI Q2
FRA Pramac Racing DUCATI Q2
JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU HONDA Q2
RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM Q2
SPA Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing KTM Q1
SPA LCR Honda CASTROL HONDA Q1
GBR Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA Q1

ITA Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing KTM Q1

ITA SKY VR46 Avintia DUCATI Q1
POR Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM Q1
SPA Aprilia Racing Team Gresini APRILIA Q1
SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI Q1

ITA Petronas Yamaha SRT YAMAHA Q1
GBR Petronas Yamaha SRT YAMAHA Q1

Francesco BAGNAIA
Johann ZARCO
Franco MORBIDELLI
Francesco BAGNAIA

Results and timing service provided by @HEITISSOT

Time Lap Total

1'46.322
1'46.688
1'46.719

1'46.736
1'46.878
1'46.883

1'47.162
1'47.194
1'47.278

1'47.288
1'47.366
1'47.932

1'47.508
1'47.542
1'47.613

1'47.708
1'47.741
1'47.750

1'47.764
1'47.790
1'47.863

1'48.146

MotoGP™

0.366
0.397

0.414
0.556
0.561

0.840
0.872
0.956

0.966
1.044
1.610

4 7
3 7

5 6 (*)0.215
7 7 (*)0.249
7 7 (*0.320

6 7 (*)0.415
7 ()0.448
7 7 (%0.457

~

~

7 (¥)0.471
8 (*) 0.497
7 () 0.570

~N

7 7 (*)0.853

1'46.322
(*) 1'47.293
1'48.089
1'46.322

204

Gap Top Speed

339.6
3375
335.4

0.366
0.031

0.017
0.142
0.005

338.6
338.6
339.6

0.279
0.032
0.084

333.4
338.6
337.5

0.010
0.078
0.566

340.7
333.4
337.5

336.5
339.6
336.5

0.034
0.071

0.095
0.033
0.009

333.4
341.8
337.5

0.014
0.026
0.073

340.7
336.5
336.5

0.283 331.3

171.9 Km/h
170.3 Km/h
169.0 Km/h
171.9 Km/h
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known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public

within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

© DORNA, 2021

Official MotoGP Timing by TISSOT
www.motogp.com

Alcafiiz, Saturday, September 11, 2021

moloer



__MotorLand Aragén | Results and timing service provided by @EETISSOT

®o

GRAN PREMIO TISSOT DE ARAGON
Qualifying Nr. 2

MotoGP™

| 5077 m. Classification 20
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'46.322 5 7 339.6
2 43 Jack MILLER AUS Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'46.688 7 7 0.366 0.366 337.5
3 20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 1'46.719 7 7 0.397 0.031 335.4
4 93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA 1'46.736 6 7 0.414 0.017 338.6
5 89 Jorge MARTIN SPA Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'46.878 3 7 0.556 0.142 338.6
6 41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Aprilia Racing Team Gresini APRILIA 1'46.883 7 7 0.561 0.005 339.6
7 36 Joan MIR SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI 1'47.162 7 8 0.840 0.279 333.4
8 44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA 1'47.194 7 8 0.872 0.032 338.6
9 23 Enea BASTIANINI ITA Avintia Esponsorama DUCATI 1'47.278 5 6 0.956 0.084 337.5
10 5 Johann ZARCO FRA Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'47.288 2 5 0.966 0.010 340.7
11 30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU HONDA 1'47.366 4 7 1.044 0.078 333.4
12 33 Brad BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  1'47932 3 7 1.610 0.566 337.5

Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap:| Lap: 5 Francesco BAGNAIA 1'46.322| 171.9 Km/h

Air: 27° Best Race Lap: 2020 Franco MORBIDELLI 1'48.089| 169.0 Km/h

Humidity: 47% All Time Lap Record:| 2021 Francesco BAGNAIA 1'46.322| 171.9 Km/h

Ground: 45°

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 30' after publication of the results -

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public

within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

© DORNA, 2021

Official MotoGP Timing byTISSOT
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5077 m. Top Speed & Average

GRAN PREMIO TISSOT DE ARAGON
Qualifying Nr. 2

MotoGP ™

21

Rider Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
5 Johann ZARCO FRA DUCATI 340.7 | 338.6 | 336.5 | 326.3 | 272.2 | 322.9 340.7
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA APRILIA 339.6 | 337.5336.5334.4 | 331.3 | 335.1 339.6
63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI 339.6 | 338.6 | 337.5 | 337.5|336.5 | 337.7 339.6
44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA HONDA 338.6 | 337.5/336.5|336.5 | 336.5 | 337.1 338.6
89 Jorge MARTIN SPA DUCATI 338.6 | 338.6 | 336.5 | 336.5 | 336.5 | 337.3 338.6
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA HONDA 338.6 | 335.4 | 334.4 | 333.4 | 332.3 | 334.8 338.6
23 Enea BASTIANINI ITA DUCATI 337.5|336.5|336.5|334.4 | 3344 | 335.9 3375
33 Brad BINDER RSA KTM 337.5|337.5/336.5|336.5 | 336.5 | 336.9 337.5
43 Jack MILLER AUS DUCATI 337.5/337.5/337.5/336.5|3354 | 336.9 337.5
20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA YAMAHA 335.4 | 335.4 | 334.4 | 334.4 | 3334 | 3344 3354
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI JPN HONDA 333.4 | 333.4 | 333.4|332.3332.3 | 333.0 3334
36 Joan MIR SPA SUZUKI 333.4 | 333.4 | 332.3/332.3|332.3| 3327 333.4

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public
within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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5077 m.

* Lap / Sector time cancelled
P Crossing the finish line in pit lane

GRAN PREMIO TISSOT DE ARAGON
Qualifying Nr. 2

'Chronological Analysis of Performances

T7 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate
T2 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed.

**Tyre data subject to further updates

MotoGP™

22

T3 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
T4 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line

Lap Lap Time T1 72 73 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time T1 72 73 T4  Speed
Francesco BAGNAIA DUCATI ITA Marc MARQUEZ HONDA SPA
1st 63 Ducati Lenovo Team 4th Repsol HondaQTeam
Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=4 Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=4
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Run# A1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre New Tyre New Tyre
1 * * 1
2 1'46.908 31.004 30.189 20.747 24.968 338.6 2 1'50.676 32.348  31.480 21.383  25.465 334.4
3 3 147.144 30.307 20915 25077 335.4
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 4
3 Laps at start New Tyre Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 4 [agps at start New Tyre
5 146322 | 30.698 | 30.020 | 20.664 | 24.940 | 3396 5
6 1'53.880 36.279  30.814 21557 25230 3375 6 1'46.736/  31.013 [30.197 [20.696 | 24.830/| 338.6
7 1'47.736 31.045 30.491 21.023 25.177 336.5 7  2'06.787 42.419 34.940 22.805 26.623  331.3
DUCATI AUS DUCATI SPA
2nd 43 i Leroro ream 5th 89 Joraeloan ™
Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=4 Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=4
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre New Tyre New Tyre
1 1
2 1'47.401 31.150 30.346 20.839  25.066 2  1'51.656 32471  31.824 21530 25.831 332.3
3 1'47.081 30.896 30.255 20.836 25.094 3365 3| 146.878  30.782 |30.283 | 20.921 = 24.892 338.6
4 4
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre 4 Lagps at start New Tyre
5
6 1'57.328 33.460 32.466 24546 26.856 334.4 6  1'49.995 31.549  30.788 22.343 25.315 336.5
70 146688 | 30894 |[30.241 (20578 | 24.975 3375 7 147.255 30.895 30.364 21.027 24.969 336.5
3rd 20 Fabio QUARTARARO  YAMAHA FRA 6th AIe_i_x ESPARGARO  APRILIA SPA
Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP Aprilia Racing Team Gresini
Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=4 Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=4
Run# A1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre New Tyre New Tyre
1 1 * *
2 1'47.402 31.058 30.266 20.806 25.272 334.4 2 152,790 33.517 31.894 21.932 25.447 334.4
3 146.727 30.658 |30.147] [20.664] | 25.258/| 3354/ 3 147.426 31.057  30.455 25.136  336.5
4 4
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 [aps at start New Tyre 4 Laps at start New Tyre
5 5
6 1'51.573 30.697 30.162 25.179 25.535 333.4 6 1'51.540 31.981 31.645 21.611 26.303 331.3
7| 146719 | 30537/ 30.167 20.749 25266 3334 7 146883 | 30.840 [30.195 20.844
‘ Fastest Lap:  Francesco BAGNAIA Ducati Lenovo Team ITA 1'46.322 30.698 30.020 20.664 24.940 ‘

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public
within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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Qualifying Nr. 2 MotoGP
Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 74 Speed
7th 36 Joan MIR SUZUKI SPA 4

Team SUZUKI ECSTAR 5 1'55.534 32.532 30.911 26.207 25.884 326.3
Runs=1 Total laps=8 Full laps=5 Takaaki NAKAGAMI HONDA PN
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 1lth 30 LCR Honda IDEMITSU
New Tyre New Tyre
Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=4
: Run# A1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
2 1'47.943 31.069 30.519 21.097 25.258 332.3
New Tyre New Tyre
3  1'51.500 33.401 31.200 21.543 25.356  332.3 1
: 1'47.286 30.202 25.236 2 149.817 32183  31.043 21.142 25449 3323
_ _ : 3 147641 31036 30.436 20.881 25288
Run# 2 FrontTyre Slick-Medium Rear 7yre Slick-Soft 4 147366 | 30912  30.409 25279 3334
5 Laps at start New Tyre 5
6
7 30.919 20.935 332.3 Run# 2 Front Ty/‘é’ssLllck-Htar;:iﬂ Rear Tyre SII:\:lk-S(:)rft
8 2'08.014 42.912 34.402 22.237 28.463 291.2 aps at sta ewlyre
Pol ESPARGARO HONDA SPA 7 147503 31218 20.799 333.4
8th 44 Repsol Honda Team RoA
Runs=1  Total laps=8 Fulllaps=5 12th 33 BRL?%U? Il’(\'ll'?/lEFlzctory Racing KTM
Run# 1 Front yre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=4
New Tyre New Tyre
1 Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre 3 Laps at start
2 1'51.490 32.210 32.084 21.692 25,504 3354 1 |:|
3 1'47.928 31.194 30.620 20.936 25.178 336.5
4 2 1'50.886 31.202 32.197 22.096 25.391 3375
2 FroniTyre SickRard  Rear Tyre SiiokSoft i 1'47.932 30.952 30.843 20.977 336.5
4 Laps at start New Tyre
5 Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Medium
6 147430  30.904 30504 20.919 4 Laps at start New Tyre
L om0 S B0 S em gm0 w2 ma s
' 7 148062 31040  30.780 25359  334.4
oth 23 Enea BASTIANINI DUCATI ITA
Avintia Esponsorama
Runs=1 Total laps=6 Full laps=3
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre
1
2 147578 31078  30.447 20.843
3
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
3 Laps at start New Tyre
4
5[ 147278 | 30.881 [30.331] [20.724] 25342 3365
6 1'48.052 31.107 30.554 20.901 25.490 334.4
10th 5 Johann ZARCO DUCATI FRA
Pramac Racing
Runs=1 Total laps=5 Full laps=2
Run# A1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre 3 Laps at start
1
2| 14788 | 30825/ [30.469 |20.969 | 25.025/| 340.7
3
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
3 Laps at start New Tyre
Fastest Lap: Francesco BAGNAIA Ducati Lenovo Team ITA 1'46.322 30.698 30.020 20.664 24.940
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__MotorLand Aragén | Results and timing service provided by @ TISSOT

= | GRAN PREMIO TISSOT DE ARAGON
Provisional Starting Grid

MotoGP™

5077 m. 'Race : 23 laps = 116.771 km 23
1
2 1'46.322
3 1'46.688 63 Francesco BAGNAIA
1'46.719 43 Jack MILLER Ducati
20 Fabio QUARTARARO Ducati
Yamaha
4
5 1'46.736
6 1'46.878 93 Marc MARQUEZ
1'46.883 89 Jorge MARTIN Honda
41 Aleix ESPARGARO Ducati
Aoprilia
~
8 1'47.162
9 1'47.194 36 Joan MIR
1'47.278 44 Pol ESPARGARO Suzuki
23 Enea BASTIANINI Honda
Ducati
10
11 1'47.288
12 1'47.366 5 Johann ZARCO
1'47.932 30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI Ducati
33 Brad BINDER Honda
KTM
13
14 1'47.508
15 1'47.542 27 Iker LECUONA
1'47.613 73 Alex MARQUEZ KTM
35 Cal CRUTCHLOW Honda
Yamaha
16
17 1'47.708
18 1'47.741 9 Danilo PETRUCCI
1'47.750 10 Luca MARINI KTM
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA Ducati
KTM
19
20 1'47.764
21 1'47.790 12 Maverick VINALES
1'47.863 42 Alex RINS Aprilia
46 Valentino ROSSI Suzuki
Yamaha
22
1'48.146
96 Jake DIXON
Yamaha

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results - .

......................................................... TiME: v
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__MotorLand Aragén _ Results and timing service provided by @ TISSOT

%, | GRAN PREMIO TISSOT DE ARAGON

MotoGP™

| 5077 m. 'BMW M Award - Best Qualifier MotoGP 2021 24
Rider Nation Points QAT DOH POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED STY AUT GBR ARA RSM AME MIS ALG VAL
1 QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 264 20 11 25 25 25 25 25 20 20 16 20 16 16
2 BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 183 25 10 5 13 - 20 7 6 16 20 16 20 25
3 MILLER Jack AUS 173 11 13 13 16 16 11 20 13 8 13 10 9 20
4 ZARCO Johann FRA 171 10 20 16 10 11 16 16 25 11 10 13 7 6
5 ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 119 8 9 9 8 3 13 9 16 7 9 8 10 10
6 MARTIN Jorge SPA 113 2 25 - - - - 1 9 25 25 13 11
7 VINALES Maverick SPA 110 16 16 4 9 20 3 10 - 25 7 - - -
8 MARQUEZ Marc SPA 85 - - 10 3 10 5 3 11 - 8 11 11 13
9 ESPARGARO Pol SPA 81 4 2 2 4 8 4 4 8 5 2 5 25 8
10 MIR Joan SPA 81 6 7 7 6 2 7 6 - 6 11 9 5 9
11 RINS Alex SPA 77 7 8 20 7 1 8 - 5 9 3 3 6 -
12 MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 76 9 6 11 20 13 6 11 - - - - - -
13 OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 72 1 5 6 1 6 9 13 10 10 4 7 - -
14 NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 65 5 1 - 11 9 1 2 7 13 6 4 1 5
15 BINDER Brad RSA 42 - - 1 5 - 10 8 3 - 1 6 4 4
16 ROSSI Valentino ITA 37 13 - - - 7 - 5 - 4 - - 8 -
17 MARINI Luca ITA 20 - 4 8 - 4 - - 2 - - - 2 -
18 BASTIANINI Enea ITA 19 3 - - 2 - 2 - 1 - - 1 3 7
19 MARQUEZ Alex SPA 19 - 3 3 - - - - 4 - 5 2 - 2
20 SAVADORI Lorenzo ITA 6 - - - - 5 - - - 1 - - - -
21 LECUONA Iker SPA 6 - - - - - - - - 3 - - - 3
22 CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright
owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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__MotorLand Aragén | Results and timing service provided by EETISSOT

MotoGP™
=,/ GRAN PREMIO TISSOT DE ARAGON
After the Qualifying Nr. 2
| 5077 m. 'Event Best Maximum Speed
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Km/h

33 Brad BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  349.5 Free Practice Nr. 3
63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 3495 Free Practice Nr. 2
44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA  348.4 Free Practice Nr. 2
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA  347.3 Free Practice Nr. 2
89 Jorge MARTIN SPA Pramac Racing DUCATI 347.3 Free Practice Nr. 1
43 Jack MILLER AUS Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI  346.1 FreePractice Nr. 1
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Aprilia Racing Team Gresini APRILIA  346.1 Free Practice Nr. 2

5 Johann ZARCO FRA Pramac Racing DUCATI  346.1 Free Practice Nr. 2
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA POR Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  345.0 Free Practice Nr. 2
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU HONDA  345.0 Free Practice Nr. 1
27 |ker LECUONA SPA Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing KTM  344.0 Free Practice Nr. 3
23 Enea BASTIANINI ITA Avintia Esponsorama DUCATI  344.0 FreePractice Nr.3
42 Alex RINS SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI  344.0 Free Practice Nr.3
73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA LCR Honda CASTROL HONDA  342.9 Free Practice Nr. 2
12 Maverick VINALES SPA Aprilia Racing Team Gresini APRILIA  342.9 FreePractice Nr. 1
10 Luca MARINI ITA SKY VR46 Avintia DUCATI  341.8 Qualifying Nr. 1
36 Joan MIR SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI  341.8 Free Practice Nr. 2
35 Cal CRUTCHLOW GBR Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  341.8 Free Practice Nr. 3
46 Valentino ROSSI ITA Petronas Yamaha SRT YAMAHA  340.7 Free Practice Nr. 3

9 Danilo PETRUCCI ITA Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing KTM  339.6 Free Practice Nr. 1
20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  339.6 Free Practice Nr. 3
96 Jake DIXON GBR Petronas Yamaha SRT YAMAHA  336.5 Free Practice Nr. 2

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public
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__MotorLand Aragén _ Results and timing service provided by @I TISSOT

MotoGP™

%>, | GRAN PREMIO TISSOT DE ARAGON
Qualifying Nr. 2

| 5077 m. 'Best Partial Times
IT |deal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time
T T2 73 T4
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider T BT
1F.QUARTARARO 30.537 F.BAGNAIA 30.020 J.MILLER 20.578 M.MARQUEZ 24.830 1/F.BAGNAIA 1'46.322| 1'46.322 (1)
2F.BAGNAIA 30.698 J.MIR 30.141 F.QUARTARARO 20.664 J.MARTIN 24.892 2M.MARQUEZ 1'46.568| 1'46.736 (4)
3P.ESPARGARO 30.720 F.QUARTARARO 30.147 F.BAGNAIA 20.664 F.BAGNAIA 24.940 3|F.QUARTARAR| 1'46.606| 1'46.719 (3)
4J.MARTIN 30.782 A.ESPARGARO 30.195 M.MARQUEZ 20.696 J.MILLER 24.975 4/J.MILLER 1'46.688| 1'46.688 (2)
5J.ZARCO 30.825 M.MARQUEZ 30.197 E.BASTIANINI 20.724 A.ESPARGARO 25.004 5/A.ESPARGAR 1'46.817| 1'46.883 (6)
6 A.ESPARGARO 30.840 J.MILLER 30.241 T.NAKAGAMI 20.766 J.ZARCO 25.025 6/J.MARTIN 1'46.878| 1'46.878 (5)
7M.MARQUEZ 30.845 J.MARTIN 30.283 A.ESPARGARO 20.778 P.ESPARGARO 25.103 7|E.BASTIANINI 1'47.146| 1'47.278 (9)
8E.BASTIANINI 30.881 E.BASTIANINI 30.331 B.BINDER 20.883 T.NAKAGAMI 25.138 8(J.MIR 1'47.156, 1'47.162 (7)
9J.MILLER 30.894 T.NAKAGAMI 30.348 P.ESPARGARO 20.890 B.BINDER 25.160 9|T.NAKAGAMI 1'47.164, 1'47.366 (11)
10 T.NAKAGAMI 30.912 J.ZARCO 30.469 J.MARTIN 20.921 J.MIR 25.167 10|P.ESPARGAR 1'47.193| 1'47.194 (8)
11J.MIR 30.917 P.ESPARGARO 30.480 J.MIR 20.931 E.BASTIANINI 25.210 11J.ZARCO 1'47.288| 1'47.288 (10)
12B.BINDER 30.952 B.BINDER 30.707 J.ZARCO 20.969 F.QUARTARARO 25.258 12/B.BINDER 1'47.702| 1'47.932 (12)
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__MotorLand Aragén | Results and timing service provided by EETISSOT

. MotoGP™
GRAN PREMIO TISSOT DE ARAGON
Qualifying Nr. 2
| 5077 m. 'Fastest Laps Sequence
Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap
3'43.553 93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA HONDA 1'50.676 165.1 2
4'10.064 30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI JPN HONDA 1'49.817 166.4 2
4'11.336 23 Enea BASTIANINI ITA DUCATI 1'47.578 169.8 2
4'43.964 63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI 1'46.908 170.9 2
6'07.428 89 Jorge MARTIN SPA DUCATI  1'46.878  171.0 3
6'54.139 20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA YAMAHA 1'46.727 171.2 3
12'28.154 63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI 1'46.322 171.9 5
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